1/13/26, 12:37 PM Gmail - Fwd: Sensor

M Gmall Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com>

Fwd: Sensor

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> Tue, Jan 13, 2026 at 12:07 PM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

To: Agib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vandagraph.co.uk>, Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>, Kate Griffiths
<kate.griffiths@vandagraph.co.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vandagraph.co.uk>, Emily Morton
<emily.morton@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hi, please send them a proforma invoice, the R-22AEX is correct, | will reply. Please add a memo that the R-33S1
requires zero offset testing.

Thank you

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Damien MACDONALD <damien@dmdconcepts.com.au>

Date: Mon, 12 Jan 2026 at 22:10

Subject: RE: Sensor

To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Cc: Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hi Ryan,

Can you please send me an invoice for 8 off R-33S1 sensors and 1 off O-13 replacement (R-22AEX),
please confirm that this is a direct replacement for the O-13 and are the Same physical Size and
Connection.

Regards

Damien MacDonald

DVID
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8 School Road, Shepparton East, Vic 3631 Australia | PO Box 22 Shepparton East, Vic 3631 Australia | ACN:
134480952

@ Mob: 0419 108820

P4 Email: damien@dmdconcepts.com.au

From: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Sent: Monday, 12 January 2026 8:39 PM

To: Damien MACDONALD <damien@dmdconcepts.com.au>
Cc: Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>
Subject: Re: Sensor

Hi Damien

Yes, we now have them in stock. We are just testing them, but that should be done this week.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Mon, 12 Jan 2026 at 02:09, Damien MACDONALD <damien@dmdconcepts.com.au> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

Did you end up getting R-33S1 Sensors in?

Regards

Damien MacDonald
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DVID

8 School Road, Shepparton East, Vic 3631 Australia | PO Box 22 Shepparton East, Vic 3631 Australia | ACN:
134480952

& Mob: 0419 108820

<4 Email: damien@dmdconcepts.com.au

From: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Sent: Thursday, 4 December 2025 8:51 PM

To: Damien MACDONALD <damien@dmdconcepts.com.au>
Subject: Re: Sensor

Hi Damien

We supply our R-22AEX as a replacement for the 0-13, the price is GBP £42 and we have them available from stock.

Unfortunately we do not have stock of the R-33S1 sensors, we have a back order with the manufacturer which has
been delayed. | am hoping that they will arrive in the next week, but | am unable to confirm this.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Wed, 3 Dec 2025 at 22:26, Damien MACDONALD <damien@dmdconcepts.com.au> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

Do you sell the O-13 Sensors also? If so do you have one in stock and how much are they? | might order 1 off
them and 8 of my normal ones. If they are in stock and similar price to the others, can you please send me the
quote including Shipping to Aus.
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Regards

Damien MacDonald

DVID

8 School Road, Shepparton East, Vic 3631 Australia | PO Box 22 Shepparton East, Vic 3631 Australia | ACN:
134480952

@ Mob: 0419 108820
< Email: damien@dmdconcepts.com.au
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